10-11 Jan
24-25 Jan
23-24 Feb
09-10 Mar
29-30 Mar
24-28 Apr
09-11 May
07-08 Jun
22-23 Jun
27-28 Jul

15-16 Aug
27-29 Sep
08-09 Nov
06-07 Dec

Army Family Team Building
2017 Schedule

Level K: Military Knowledge
Level G: Personal Growth & Res.
Level L: Leadership Development
Level K: Military Knowledge
Level G: Personal Growth & Res.
Spring Marathon

Instructor Training

Level L: Leadership Development
Level G: Personal Growth & Res.
Level L: Leadership Development
Level K: Military Knowledge
Instructor Training

Level K: Military Knowledge
Level G: Personal Growth & Res.

ARMY COMMUNITY SER,c8
ife Solutions for Successful Army L%
AFTB - ACS
P-4330 Conway Road
315.772.6710

ing

Qéel‘L

0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
0900-1600
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Call or Register online at: fortdrumacs.checkappointments.com




